Full Body Spray

Add Moisturizer

Add PH Perfector

Add PH & Moisturizer

2nd Pass on Legs

Add Legs & Moisturizer

Add PH & Legs

Add PH, Legs, & Moisturizer
Face Only

Legs Only

Level 1
Light
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$10.00
$10.00

Level 2
Medium

$42.50
$47.50
$47.50
$52.50
$47.50
$52.50
$52.50
$57.50
$10.00
$10.00

Level 3
Dark

$45.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$60.00
$10.00
$10.00

Level 4

Double Dark

$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$60.00
$55.00
$60.00
$60.00
$65.00
$10.00
$10.00

2 visits: $60.99 ($30.50 per visit) -

4 visits: $109.99 ($27.50 per visit) \\\“///

8 visits: $195.99 ($24.49 per visit) ~ % ' /
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Lindsay Carlton




